Community 

Developme

nt 

Sensitization of the 

public on child 

marriage. 

Selected 

Commu

nities 

ⅹ ⅹ ⅹ ⅹ 20,0

00 

x  CD&SW TSDA 

Social 

Service 

Delivery 

Social 

Welfare 

and 

Community 

Developme

nt 

Register two hundred 

and five (205) PWD’s 

in to NHIS 

District 

wide 

x  x x 28,6

00 

2,10

0 

x  CD&SW TSDA 

Social 

Service 

Delivery 

Social 

Welfare 

and 

Community 

Developme

nt 

Monitoring or follow 

up of Child Protection 

cases like Child 

Trafficking